B@p

MALAGA MODEL

9]

GARAGE
XY

3 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms
2 Car Garage
2,214 sqlft Total
1,574 sq/ft Living I

BEDROOM 2

e xune o 2

XN

SWFLAMLS

e 3 beds
e 2 baths

e Residential

AVE 26TH 4383, NAPLES, FL, 34117

https://naplesviews.com

Beautiful one story single Family home and ready to move in, » Single Family Residence

with porcelain tiles thru the whole house, impact windows and R

: . - , . ¢ 1574 sq ft
doors, paved driveway, high vaulted ceilings. Spacious kitchen S
and bathrooms, wood cabinets and stunning countertops... and B
much more.

Rooms




Room type Length Width

Living Room
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Lanai

Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen

Utility Room

Building Details

Year built: 2024
ParkingTotal: 2
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 34102

19

14

15.3

20

11.5

11.5

13.9

17

10

14

11.2

11.2

10.4

6.6

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Covered

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Security Features: Smoke

Closet(s) Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai
Refrigerator

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



