



AVE 26TH 4383, NAPLES, FL, 34117

https://naplesviews.com

Beautiful one story single Family home and ready to move in, with porcelain tiles thru the whole house, impact windows and doors, paved driveway, high vaulted ceilings. Spacious kitchen and bathrooms, wood cabinets and stunning countertops... and much more.

- 3 heds
- 2 haths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 1574 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now

×

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Living Room	19	17
Dining Room	14	10
Master Bedroom	15.3	14
Lanai	20	8
Bedroom	11.5	11.2
Bedroom	11.5	11.2
Kitchen	13.9	10.4
Utility Room	7	6.6

Building Details

Year built: 2024 ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Covered

Amenities & Features

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Security Features: Smoke

Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range,

Refrigerator

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

×

